« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #29546

Division: 14UB 2ND EAST2

Date: saturday, April 10, 2021

Home: 07 NCFC SILVER NORTH

07

021
022
023
024
025
027
028

029
030
031
032

033
034
035
036
037
038
039

Field: WRAL 04 -T

Time: 2:00 PM

Away: 07 SASL Red Vipers

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
NCFC SILVER NORTH 07 SASL Red Vipers
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Jonah Powell
Anderson Bock
Taft Brock
Javier Miguel Chay Sales
Ann Larsen
Matthew Flores
Steven Gembe-
mendoza
Liam Johnson
Alexander Knestrick
Angel Maldonado-fuentes
Tomas Ortega-
Mackenzie
Adam Pawlak
Abraham Pena-perdomo
Jimmy Ruiz-Sanchez
Beau Shokalook
Leonardo Verna
Joseph Meigs
Ahmad Anbar
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
c2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




