

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #29546

Field: WRAL 04 -T Division: 14UB 2ND EAST2

Date: Saturday, April 10, 2021 Time: 2:00 PM

Home: 07 NCFC SILVER NORTH Away: 07 SASL Red Vipers

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
_	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

07 NCFC SILVER NORTH

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

07 SASL Red Vipers

No.	Name	Goals	Misco	nduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	
021	Jonah Powell		:	:				: :	:	
022	Anderson Bock		:	:				:	:	
023	Taft Brock		:	:				:	:	
024	Javier Miguel Chay Sales		:	:				:	:	
025	Ann Larsen		:	:				:	:	
027	Matthew Flores		:	:				:	:	
028	Steven Gembe- mendoza		:	:				:	:	
029	Liam Johnson		:	:				:	:	
030	Alexander Knestrick		:	:				:	:	
031	Angel Maldonado-fuentes		:	:				:	:	
032	Tomas Ortega- Mackenzie		:	:	1 -			:	:	
	Adam Pawlak		:	:						-
034	Abraham Pena-perdomo		:	:				1		
035	Jimmy Ruiz-Sanchez		:	:				1		-
036	Beau Shokalook		:	:						-
037	Leonardo Verna		:	:				- :	:	-
038	Joseph Meigs		:	:				:		-
039	Ahmad Anbar		:	:	1 -			:	:	-
			:	:				- :	:	-
			:	:	1 -			- :	:	-
			:		1			:	:	-
								:		

C1	Unspo	ortin	g Bel	havi	or	

- Serious Foul Play Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments

Dissent by Word or Action

C2 C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 C5 Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

Leave w/o Referee Permission